
Appendix 1

Schedule of Meetings 2013 Strategic Policy and Resources Committee

Friday 11th January 10:00am

Friday 25th January 10:00am

Friday 8th February 10:00am

Friday 22nd February 10:00am

Friday 8th March 10:00am

Friday 22nd March 10:00am

Friday 5th April 10:00am

Friday 19th April 10:00am

Friday 10th May 10:00am

Friday 24th May 10:00am

Friday 7th June 10:00am

Friday 21st June 10:00am

Friday 9th August 10:00am

Friday 23rd August 10:00am 

Friday 6th September 10:00am

Friday 20th September 10:00am

Friday 11th October 10:00am

Friday 25th October 10:00am

Friday 8th November 10:00am

Friday 22nd November 10:00am 

Friday 13th December 10:00am


